
 

Piper High School 2023-2024 

Professional Study Days 

Early Release Days	
	

Professional Study 

Days 

Early Release  

Days 

  

Thursday October 5, 2023 
Thursday November 2, 2023 
Thursday February 1, 2024 

Thursday April 4, 2024 

Monday October 23, 2023 
Friday January 19, 2024 

Wednesday February 14, 2024 
Thursday March 21, 2024 

Friday May 24, 2024 
Monday June 10, 2024 

  

Bell Schedules 

  

Block One: 7:40 – 8:35 Block One: 7:40 – 8:50 

Block Two: 8:41 – 9:36 Block Two: 8:57 – 10:07 

Block Three: 9:44 – 10:39 Block Three: 10:14 – 11: 24 

Block Four: 10:45 – 11:40 Block Four: 11:30 – 12:40 
 

 
Buses will depart at 11:50 AM (PSD) or 12:50 PM (ER). 
Bag lunches will be served at dismissal. 


